
  
Waffles 
Bagel 
Crumpet 
Pancake 
Toast 
Teacake 
Hash Browns 
Sandwich 

Mid-morning break 

£1.05 
£0.68 
£0.35 
£0.35 
£0.28 
£0.83 
£0.55 
£1.70 

Water 330ml 
Water 500ml 
Apple/orange Juice 
 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
 

£0.68 
£1.05 
£0.68 
 
£1.00 
£0.44 
 

Main Meal 
Pudding 
Boxed sandwiches 
Jacket Potato (plain) 
Jacket Potato 1 topping 
Jacket Potato 2 topping 
Chips 
Street food 
Custard 
Panini 
Pizza 
Pasta Pot 

LUNCH 
£2.42 
£1.10 
£1.70 
£1.10 
£1.50 
£1.76 
£1.10 
£2.42 
£0.50 
£2.05 
£1.90 
£1.82 

Water 330ml 
Water 500ml 
Apple/orange Cuplets 
 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Fruit Pot 
 
Homebake 
 

£0.68 
£1.05 
£0.68 
 
£1.00 
£0.44 
£0.90 
 
£0.88 

MeaL deals £2.80 

  

www.mellorscatering.co.uk 

Pizza of the Day 
Panini of the Day 
Jacket Potato  
With 1 topping 
With two topping 
Pasta Pot 
Sandwich 

£1.90 
£2.05 
£1.10 
£1.50 
£1.76 
£1.82 
£1.70 

Home Bake 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Fruit Pot 
 
Water 330ml 
Water 500ml 
Apple/orange Juice 

Deli Bar 
£0.88 
£1.00 
£0.44 
£0.90 
 
 
£0.68 
£1.05 
£0.68 


